Consent to Appointment as Director of the Trustee

I consent to being appointed a director of the trustee of the MAJC SMSF.

Date: 09/03/2021

Signed:

CHRIS ANGELO LAINA

Alino

Consent to Appointment as Director of the Trustee

I consent to being appointed a director of the trustee of the MAJC SMSF.

Date:

09/03/2021

Signed:

defle ANGELICA FOLEY STEVENS LAINA

Consent to Appointment as Director of the Trustee

I consent to being appointed a director of the trustee of the MAJC SMSF.

Date:	01/03/2021
Signed:	JONAS AARON CRUZ

Consent to Appointment as Director of the Trustee

I consent to being appointed a director of the trustee of the MAJC SMSF.

Date:	09/03/2021
Signed:	KEVIN DAN